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Concorso della Magistrale in Scienze Infermieristiche ed
Ostetriche A.A. 2018/2019

ripartizione analitica dei candidati nelle aule

COGNOME
ALBANO
ALDUCCINI
ARESTA
ATTAVILLA
BALDUCCI
BARUCCA
BASCELLI
BELA'
BELVITO
BERNO
BIANCO
BRACALANTE
BRIOLOTTA
BRUNO
BRUNO
BUCCI

BUCCI
CALABRESE
CALDARARO
CALIA
CANCELLIERI
CANGIANO
CAPITANIO
CAPPELLI
CASOLANI

CASTAGNOLA MELCHIORRE

CASTRIOTO
CATALDI
CAVALLO
CAVALLO
CIFERNI
CILLI
CINALLI
CIRACI
CIRONE
COCCIA
COLELLI
COSTANZA
COZZA

martedi 23 ottobre 2018

NOME
PIERPAOLO
ANGELA
ANGELA

SILVIA
LOREDANA
LUCIA
FEDERICA
MONIA

MARIA CELESTE
ELISABETTA
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
ANTONELLA
STEFANIA VINCENZA
VITO ANTONIO
MARIA ROSARIA
SARA

RITA

MAURO
MARCELLO
FEDERICA
LAURA

SILVIA
FEDERICA

LUIGI

MAURO

MARIA ROSARIA
VALERIA
MARIA
ROBERTA
ANNA

ALICE

CHIARA
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO
STELLA

SILVIA

DARIO
MICHELE

data nascita
28/06/1987
23/08/1993
14/03/1973
20/11/1990
05/01/1972
17/08/1993
15/05/1996
23/01/1979
23/06/1984
22/04/1996
24/08/1981
21/06/1980
07/08/1985
14/05/1982
09/10/1968
09/01/1977
13/07/1995
22/07/1996
10/02/1970
19/10/1992
26/12/1991
03/10/1981
13/10/1987
13/06/1980
08/02/1984
08/10/1993
10/07/1987
07/10/1984
20/11/1973
27/04/1995
19/02/1996
16/08/1984
04/09/1993
03/05/1985
30/03/1982
27/01/1980
16/05/1992
06/08/1994
21/04/1970

AULA ASSEGNATA
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

Paginaldi4



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

COGNOME
CUCCINIELLO
D'AMATO
D'AMICO

DE SANTIS
DE VITIS

DEL VECCHIO
DELVECCHIO
DEMATTIA
DI BARTOLOMEO
DI CINTIO

DI CRESCENZO
DI FRANCO
DI FULVIO

DI GIORGIO
DI GIOVANNI
DI GIULIO

DI MARCO

DI MARZIO
DI MICHELE
DI NICOLA

DI PASQUALE
DI RADO

DI RADO
DITULLIO
DIVITO
DIELLA
DONGHIA
DURAZZO
FALONE
FARCAS
FASCIGLIONE
FERRAIOLI
FERRARA
FERRARO
FORCELLESE
FUCCILLI
GALELLA
GATTO
GIACCA
GIANSANTE
GIARDINELLI
GRANATA
GRASSO
GRECO

martedi 23 ottobre 2018

NOME
ANTONIA
SHANA
ANDREA
CRISTIANA
ANNA FRANCESCA
ANGELO
ANNA MARIA
GIANMARIA
CHIARA
SOFIA
SILVIA
GIULIANO
LUISA
GIULIA
GABRIELE
MARIO
MARIANNA
ILEANA
ANTONIO
NADIA
ROBERTA
DANIELE
ELVIO
GESSICA
LUCA
EMANUELA
SILVIA
FABIO
ELEONORA
MARIA
ANGELO
SARA
FEDERICO

ELIANA NUNZIATINA

LAURENT
ANTONELLA
ASIA

BRUNA MARIA
MARZIA
ALESSIA
ANGELA

LuIGI
GIUSEPPE
VANESSA

data nascita

17/05/1993
19/01/1994
15/12/1991
01/06/1993
04/10/1970
04/09/1973
23/05/1975
12/09/1983
18/02/1993
08/09/1992
29/05/1990
09/12/1978
05/05/1990
22/02/1996
02/08/1994
13/10/1981
09/06/1994
05/11/1993
04/04/1973
13/05/1974
07/10/1978
31/12/1986
20/03/1976
02/04/1980
10/12/1977
22/04/1973
09/05/1995
09/04/1984
30/07/1995
19/07/1968
30/05/1985
20/04/1995
04/11/1994
29/06/1993
28/05/1970
05/03/1985
06/04/1996
11/02/1991
01/03/1992
09/10/1989
13/11/1996
28/02/1982
26/02/1993
06/06/1995

AULA ASSEGNATA
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina

6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

COGNOME
GROSSI
GRUOSSO
GUADAGNOLA
ILARIO
1ZZOTTI

LALLI
LAMANUZZI
LAUS
LIBERATORE
LONGO
LOSURDO
LOTITO
LUCIANI
MAIJRI
MANCINI
MANNUCCI
MARASCO
MARASCO
MARAVALLE
MARCOTULLIO
MARTELLA
MARTELLI
MARULLO
MASSARI
MASTRODICASA
MASULLO
MIANI
MICHENCIGH
MICILLO
MINENNA
MIRRA
MOCCIA
MONTEMURRO
MORRONE
PACE

PAGANI
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PANARIELLO
PAOLINI
PAPAPPICCO
PAPPONETTI
PELUSI
PERTOSA

martedi 23 ottobre 2018

NOME
ANDREA
DONATO
LUNA
MARIA ILARIA
DANIELA
MARIA
KATIA
GENNARO
LUISA
ANTONIO
SONIA
FLAVIA
MARCELLA
FATMA
GRAZIANA
MAFALDA
ILARIA
VIVIANA
GIULIA
NICOLE
GIADA
ILENIA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
MARIKA
MIRIAM
CRISTINA
ELENA
MARCO
ANGELA NICOLETTA
UMBERTO
NUNZIA
GRAZIA
ANNARITA
DONATO
ALESSIA
LORENZO
ROBERTA
NATALE
SARA

CINZIA ANNA MARIA

MARTINA
JONATHAN
GIULIA

data nascita

24/11/1993
05/10/1985
18/07/1985
06/01/1992
13/08/1995
06/10/1981
19/03/1971
20/10/1988
27/03/1994
04/03/1970
11/07/1995
14/01/1987
02/06/1973
31/07/1986
08/01/1975
25/06/1984
23/12/1979
24/11/1975
07/11/1995
13/01/1986
27/01/1995
03/01/1992
04/10/1994
21/04/1990
13/09/1982
27/03/1992
02/12/1994
28/02/1992
01/10/1984
13/01/1970
24/06/1993
15/08/1994
22/03/1983
10/01/1995
08/08/1974
07/08/1981
17/04/1976
31/03/1995
02/07/1984
31/12/1993
29/06/1982
05/01/1995
23/01/1995
07/06/1990

AULA ASSEGNATA
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

COGNOME
PESCE
PIGNATELLI
PIOVILLICO
PIZZICA
POLI
POMANTE
POMPA
PRIMAVERA
PROSPERI
REALE
REGINA
REGINALDI
RICCIARDI
RICCIO
RICCIOTTI
ROMANO
ROSSI
SANSONETTI
SARNELLA
SAVELLI
SCARAMUZZI
SCATTOLINI
SCOCOZZA
SILLI
SIMIELE
SIMONE
SORANE
SPERA
STANISCIA
TACCONELLI
TALAMONTI
TARABORRELLI
TINA

TOSI
TRAPANESE
ULISSE
VALENTINI
VALERIO
VASTO
VENTURA
VERZELLA
VOCALE
ZACCARO
ZECCA

martedi 23 ottobre 2018

NOME
STEFANO
ANTONIO
VALERIA
OTTAVIA
JESSICA
MARIANO
ANDREA
MATTEO
MATTEO
ELISABETTA
ANNAMARIA
DANILO
ROSA
GIOVANNI
ELEONORA
VALENTINA
MARIA
BARBARA
GIOVANNI
KATIA
ADRIANA
MATTEO
MADDALENA
LORENZO
MORENA
MARIALAURA
MARTINA
JENNIFER
ILARIA
SIMONE
SARA
GILDA
DORIS
RAFFAELLA
PIERLORENZO
CHIARA
VALERIA
ROBERTA
VITO
CHIARA
GIACOMO
VIVIANA
DANIELA
ANGELA

data nascita
21/03/1994
20/03/1992
09/02/1983
10/10/1995
07/10/1992
25/03/1993
12/04/1993
17/01/1990
10/03/1995
12/03/1991
11/06/1966
18/02/1971
16/01/1975
31/12/1995
01/08/1989
27/09/1994
13/03/1993
12/11/1991
08/02/1987
18/06/1994
04/10/1990
24/04/1990
02/08/1994
08/07/1975
30/03/1985
21/01/1997
16/04/1993
01/12/1989
17/06/1996
22/03/1982
03/01/1994
31/05/1995
04/10/1978
05/09/1995
14/01/1990
02/11/1982
29/12/1976
10/08/1990
14/07/1972
19/12/1994
06/01/1993
10/11/1995
19/02/1984
18/02/1985

AULA ASSEGNATA
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina

6 Medicina

6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
6 Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
Magna Medicina
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